KLINE MEMORIAL SCHOOL OF UBS

Ist Unit Test Time Table
Academic Year - 2021-2022
Std. UKG

Oral Online Examination

Date Day Time Subject
10.08.2021 Tuesday 10:00 am - 11:00 am English orals

11.08.2021 Wednesday | 10:00 am - 11:00 am English orals

12.08.2021 Thursday 10:00 am - 11:00 am Hindi orals

13.08.2021 Friday 10:00 am - 11:00 am Hindi orals

Written Online Examination
)

Date Day Time UKG A UKG B
03.08.2021 | Tuesday 10:00 am - 11:00am - Art/Craft

06.08.2021 Friday 10:00 am - 11:00am | Art/Craft -

17.08.2021 | Tuesday | 10:00 am - 11:00am English English
| 18.08.2021 | Wednesday | 10:00 am - 11:00am Hindi Hindi

20.08.2021 Friday 10:00 am - 11:00am E.V.S E.V.S

23.08.2021 Monday 10:00 am - 11:00am Maths Maths

Note: During Online Exams student should join the link 15minutes prior
to the time.
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